ASSERBE BY	REIC	s/AWA 17021758 / Dcd3	News-
Estimatico	Bryan Wong kin	ASSIGNMENT (Office)  AWAC	14/1117 O 4.33p
at Workshood	5KK	Work Garage	GBA96664 GE442475
Policy No. F Sum Insured	TVC PSB 0053371:	704 Clim No. G	18 A9066Y/BT
Make of Veh (Client's Reon	1		DOA 10/11/2017
CA / REV	FEP. / REV 24 HRS	oup/ Chris	Versie (X) OUT
Date/Time	Actor Instruction ( ) SKR HIDHH - NA I		0.0 A: 10/11/2017 0.A: 10/11/2017



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Auto	omobile
ALI	LIED WORLD ASS	SURANCE COMPANY LTD	Ref : CS/AWA1702	1758/Drb
60 MA	NGAPORE BRANG ANSON ROAD ,#0 PLETREE ANSON IGAPORE 079914	08-01 (9th FLOOR)	Date: 14-11-2017 Code: AWA	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM
	Insured Veh.	GBA 9066Y	Veh. Inspected	SKR 4104H
	Policy No.	AVCPSB0053371704	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	GBA9066Y/BT	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	WONG KIN	Assign Date	14/11/2017
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	THE RESERVE OF THE RE
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer -		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
ł		Cond	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
		Descript	tion of Damages	AL TOTAL SHARING
		Gener	al Information	
	Accident Date	10/11/2017	Inspection Date	14/11/2017
	Survey held at	TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LT	TO DON'T DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	internetical C3
		53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-24 SINGAPORE 408934		
a.			Remarks	

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Wong, Kin <Kin.Wong@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 14 November, 2017 4:33 PM

To: LKK (assignments@lkkauto.com)

Cc: SUR (sur@lkkauto.com); CLAIMS@TEAMWORKGARAGE.COM

Subject: TP Survey assignment for SKR 4104H DOA: 10.11.2017 Our ref: GBA9066Y/BT

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us **do** have consensus in the appointment of the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 <sup>rd</sup> Party Vehicle		SKR 4104 H
Insured Vehicle : GBA 9		GBA 9066 Y (Accident Not Reported)
Policy Number	:	AVCPSB0053371704
Name of Workshop		Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd
Contact Number		6844 2475
Person to Contact	:	Darren Ng
Estimated Cost of repairs		\$ N.A

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd via Email

Note -

( x)

 This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.

Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.

 Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.

 Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group Global Market The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments hereto is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate any of this information. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender by reply e-mail and permanently delete the original e-mail (and any attachments hereto) and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this e-mail and any attachments hereto are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, GmbH or its subsidiaries or affiliates, either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type	Company	
Owner ID	5505M	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.	SKR4104H	
Vehicle to be Exported	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date	30 Nov 2017	
Vehicle Make	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model	LATIO 1.5LT	
Primary Colour	Gold	
Manufacturing Year	2007	
Engine No.	HR15259312A	
Chassis No.	JN1BAAC11Z0009658	
Maximum Power Output	80.0 kW (107 bhp)	
Open Market Value	\$15,850.00	
Original Registration Date	10 Apr 2008	
First Registration Date	10 Apr 2008	
Transfer Count	2	
Actual ARF Paid	\$15,346.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	09 Apr 2018	
PARF Rebate Amount	\$7,673.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date	09 Apr 2018	
COE Category	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years)	10	
QP Paid	\$5,786.00	
COE Rebate Amount	\$430.00	
Total Rebate Amount	\$8,103.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Nov 2017

OK

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aroresaid.	
IN SOURCE STANKING THE THE RESERVENCE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/11/2017 12:38
Date Of Accident	10/11/2017 10:00
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD JURONG WEST ST 93 TWDS BOON LAY RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKR4104H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MPT GROUP PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201005505M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	LATIO 1.5L T
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5085004025
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	PANG MUN KIT
NRIC No	S1402892G
Date Of Birth	11/04/1960
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	16/04/1985
Driving Experience	32 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97966752
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-97966752

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 151 TAMPINES STREET 12

#06-16

Postcode

521151

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBA9066Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

LIM KIM HOE

NRIC/Passport Number

S0379876C

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

**Email Address** 

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

PANG MUN KIT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKR4104H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO

Address

Postcode

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report agernally the docate of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2 Him form record for completed by the Policyhelder and/or the Authorised Detroit
- Information provided must be as truthful and eccerate as possible. Any withit members and allow or withfulding of mutuality facts may allow anteriors ecompanies to requilists uplicy liability.
- the issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy finishing on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any later reporting may be referred to the Pulse for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a too he make mollable upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgement of this report to the inspect, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being mode available aforesald.
- E. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I unmeritand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General biturance Association of Singapore ["GIA"] may/ore permitted to collect, one, this lower and/or process my personal adaptives and elemention set out in this [bern] and stoy other personal adaptives provided by one or consessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be suffectively anteresed to as the "Insurers", the insurers Services, Associated (all insurers Services, Services,
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my diams including the settlement of the claims, and my necessary investigations relating to the diams;
  - (ii) investigating the accident anti/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out unit/or doubing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (b) additional ring my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or makes to me, which could enough disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in unknownering, processing, handling analytic dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) with have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurer' (severs/law trent, may/are permitted to suffers, one, dischase and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal informations may/can be disclosed by any of the invurers and/or QAR to their third party service provides or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Furposes.
- (if) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of found detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
  - (ii) In all insurers analyte any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing traud, segislators, has entire cornect and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, se

Expensiving with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Timer Oniver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Sime:

NEW CAPING NO.

Reporting Central Perso

### Accident Sketch Plan

Boun Long Road	Vehicle A > SKR41048
	Valida of > 68A9064Y
Unlang 14 1	7 7
Cur	Story was 1

I was travelling along Jurong West Street 93. As my vehicle slow down and came to a stop and waiting for the road to be clear before I can move on and filter towards Boon Lay Road. All of a sudden I felt and impact from my vehicle rear portion. After I got down then realized that vehicle B had hit onto my vehicle rear portion.

( ) w	aver		
200			
CLARATION	the section is second as		~
We declare the legion by	what are true in every respect	T	m
ne & Tene: UTO 6	Driver's Rignature (if driver is not the policyneiter) Clate & Time:	1	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: MINC/FIN No.



Allied World Assurance Company Limited 60 Anson Road #08-01 Mapletree Anson Singapore 079914

# TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475 Fax: 6844 2474 E-mail: claims@teamworkgarage.com

ROC number : 201015366H 3RD PARTY CLAIM ESTIMATION

Vehicle number	:	SKR4104H
Make / Model	2	NISSAN/LATIO
Chassis number	:	JN1BAAC11Z0009658
Accident date	1	10 November 2017
Reference	12	1711-27

Qty	Particulars		Unit Price - SGI
	PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITE	MS	3377100 301
1	REAR BOOTLID		946.80 -
1	REAR BUMPER Dentes		611.54 -
1	END PANEL Dender		531.13 —
			2059.47
	2059.47	Less 30%	617.84
	0		1441.63
	1441.60		
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP		71.88 —
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO - NISSAN HELL		54.72 -
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO - LATIO FLL		79.68 🖵
1	BOOTLID LOCK 15+		117.48 _
	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER (44)		60.95 ×
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	exect of suc	4224 84.48 4
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	A 0.550	109.92 ×
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE SEL		42.72 ×
1	END PANEL KEY ACESS CONTROL broken		69.00 -
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH month	ctruc	137.40 —
2	REAR TAILLAMP mounty citil	1098.72	526.32 —
	TAILLAMP SEALER HA	988.84	60.00 ×
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM HA	900.09	581.76 ⊀
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD W		495.00 ×
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER ***	er p <sup>4</sup>	535.68 ★
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING HH	0.0	40.00 ×
			3066.99
		Less 10 %	306.70
		Subtotal	2760.29
		Balance C/F	4201.92

## PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

Balance B/F

4201.92

Make Model: NISSAN/LATIO Reference: 1711-27 Vehicle number: SKR4104H Unit Price - SGD \$ Qty **Particulars** 1 SET REAR BUMPER CLIP HLC 60.00 301-1 SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP HH 60.00 × 2901-400.00-220 -1 SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR Dem JOINT SEALANT HELE 150.00 40 -Subtotal 670.00 Balance C/F 4871.92 LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 4871.92 Balance B/F CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM 60:00 301-1 REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH 200.00-1201-2 REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY 150.00 NA 3 150.00 40 -4 REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR 200:00 401-TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW 5 1200.00 8001-PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS 6 1910 -1000.00 8001 SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS 8 APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS 150:00 601-3110.00 Subtotal 7981.92 8616.96 Grand total 14/11/2017 e 1300ms NUT Author LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged pert(s) during resurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis. . No illegal modification(s) is allowed . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

Check MV



Allied World Assurance Company Limited 60 Anson Road #08-01 Mapletree Anson Singapore 079914

# TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475

E-mail: claims@teamworkgarage.com

ROC number: 201015366H

3RD PARTY CLAIM SUPPLEMENTRY

Vehicle number	SKR4104H	
Make / Model	NISSAN/LATIO	
Chassis number	JN1BAAC11Z0009658	
Accident date	10 November 2017	
Reference	1711-27	

Qty	Particulars	Unit Price - SGD \$
	PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	
Ť	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP Dungs	705.60
	10%	705.60
	Less 30%	211.68
	Grand total	493.921
		635.04
	2 KK Awh	
	,	



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affilia	ted to Federation Interr	nationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile	
ALLIED WORLD	ASSURANCE	E COMPANY LTD	Ref : CS/AWA17021	758/Dcd3n2	
(SINGAPORE B 60 ANSON ROA MAPLETREE AI SINGAPORE 07	D #08-01 (8th	FLOOR)	Date: 04-11-2019 Code: AWA		
		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
Insured V	eh. GBA 9		Veh. Inspected	SKR 4104H	
Policy No	12.511	SB0053371704	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		066Y/BT	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign Fr	om KIN W	ONG	Assign Date	14/11/2017	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	12 July 12 12 13 14	
Make & M	odel NISSA	N LATIO	c.c	1498	
Engine No	o. HIDDE	N	Year of Reg.	2008	
Chassis N		AC11Z0009658	Colour	GOLD	
Odometer	21363	4	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN OR	DER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
General	GOOD	)			
3.	ALL SELECT	Con	ditions of Tyres		
	Size		Make	Balance	
R/H Front	Tyre 185/65	R15	FALKEN	5 mm	
L/H Front	Tyre 185/65	R15	FALKEN	5 mm	
R/H Rear	Tyre 185/65	R15	FALKEN	5 mm	
L/H Rear	Tyre 185/65	R15	FALKEN	5 mm	
4.		Descr	iption of Damages		
	SEE DETAILS	D DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.		
5.		Gen	eral Information		
Accident	Date 10/11/	2017	Inspection Date	14/11/2017	
Survey he	ld at TEAM	TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD			
	#01-24	APORE 408934.			
5a.			Remarks	Land Market Barrier	
	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.				
5b.	Estimate Days of Repair				

6 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte L 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKR 4104H

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BOOTLID	BENT	916.80	916.8
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED	611.54	611.5
1	END PANEL	DENTED	531,13	531.1
	LESS 30% DISCOUNT		-617.84	-617.8
			1,441.63	1,441.6
	NETT ITEMS			
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (N)	NECESSARY	71.88	71.8
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO-NISSAN (N)	NECESSARY	54.72	54.72
	BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO-LATIO (N)	NECESSARY	79.68	79.68
	BOOTLID LOCK (N)	BENT	117.48	117.48
1	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER (N)	TO REPAIR SEE	60.95	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (N)	N/S CRACKED / O/S SERVICEABLE	84.48	42.2
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET (N)	NOT NECESSARY	109.92	
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (N)	SERVICEABLE	42.72	
1	END PANEL KEY ACESS CONTROL (N)	BROKEN	69.00	69.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (N)	MOUNTING CRACKED	137.40	137.40
2	REAR TAILLAMP (N)	MOUNTING CRACKED	526.32	526.32
2	TAILLAMP SEALER (N)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM (N)	NOT NECESSARY	581.76	3
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD (N)	NOT NECESSARY	495.00	
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER (N)	NOT NECESSARY	535.68	4
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING (N)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-306.70	-109.87
			2,760.29	988.88
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP (ADDITIONAL)(N)	DENTED	705.60	705.60
- 1	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-70.56	-70.56
			635.04	635.04
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.00

Report Ref No. CS/AWA17021758/Dcd3n2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
1	SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	400.00	220.00
1	JOINT SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	150.00	40.00
			670.00	290.00
	LABOUR			
	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM.		60.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH.		200.00	120.00
	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR.		150.00	40.00
	TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW.		200.00	60.00
	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER.		1,200.00	800.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		1,000.00	800.00
	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS.		150.00	60.00
			3,110.00	1,910.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,616.96	5,265.52

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	4,200.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CS/AWA17021758/Dcd3n2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report whelly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own tisk.